
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332402829
DATE : 04.11.2024

REQ TITLE : 1032404954 RUST PROOF RE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 14.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032404954

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 RUST PROOF RE COATING OF CCW MV MOTOR
FAN GAURDS-4 NOSEMD-L2-2024SCOPE OF
WORK:# CONTRACTORS SHOULD ARRANGE
SUITABLE TRANSPORT FOR C
OLLECTING ANDDELIVERING THE FAN GUARD
FROM SITE IN COORDINATION WITH EMD-ONE
PIECE INEACH VISIT.# CONTRACTOR SHOULD
FOLLOW ISO 12944
-2:2017- STANDARD FOR CORROSIVECATEGORY
C4.# SURFACE PREPARATION STANDARD ISO
8501-1 PREPARATION GRADE SA2 ½ FORCLEANING
THE OLD PAI
NT.# TWO COAT OF EPOXY RESIN PRIMER
-EQUIVALENT TO JOTO MASTIC ANTICORROSIVE
PRIMER 87 200 MICRONS# FINAL COAT OF
JOTAPROOF TOPCOAT
COLOR RAL7032 OF 100 MICRON THICKNESS.#
TIME LINE FOR EACH COVER FOR COLLECTING
AND DELIVERY WILL BE 4 DAYS.

         1 LS

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
RUST PROOF RE COATING OF CCW MV MOTOR FAN GAURDSFOR FURTHER DETAILS BEFORE QUOTING MAY contact Mr. KIRAN TUMMALAPALLI-ENGINEER EMD

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332402829
DATE : 04.11.2024

REQ TITLE : 1032404954 RUST PROOF RE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 14.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032404954

0521969429

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


